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5. versenyszam

1.

Pap Richard

Edzdje: Major Pucsok Albert

Réacz Zsombor Péter
Sarkdzi Szabolcs
Toéth Bendeguz
Jaromi Benjamin
Viragh Zoard Zoltan
Szabo Kiss Zétény
Szigeti Kornél
Lupkovics Lazar
Vatay-Nemere Zsombor
Léport Milan Krisztian
Villasi Zsombor
Juhasz Milan

Kubik Zoran
Dominiak Marcell
Hajduch David
Mihaly Szabolcs

Pitz Olivér

Razga Csaba

Pet6 Agoston
Gerbcs Zsombor
Takacs Gerg6
Tarkany Martin
Vajda Zsombor
Palkovics Olivér
Straszewski Marton
Apati Benett

Szilics Andras

Varga Marcell
Sebestyén Levente
Kovacs Botond
Takacs Maté

Szabé Kristof

Tari Noel

Toth Olivér

Eszenyi Aimos
Szombathelyi Péter
Jarkas Alex

Raffai Martin

Horkai Laszl6
Csabai Zalan

Bdgdzi Hunor
Kakuk Koppany

Gal Maté

Naszvagyi Botond
Kristof Levente
Bartalus Szilard
Szab6 Kenéz
Csiszar Akos

Farkas Bator
Honti-Pecora Sebestyén
Humpester Tamas
Kovacs Maté

Farkas Tommy Tuan
Palca-Juhasz Levente
Markovics Benedek
Vigh Olivér
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0:27.51 (Flaskay Mihaly - 2002)

Herpaly SE

Budadrsi SC
Kaposvari Sl

HUK SE

MTK PD

Kék Delfin 17 SE
Szfvari DELFIN SE
Dombévari Usz6 Sl
Misk.VSI Nonprof.Kft
YBL Waterpolo Club
Misk.VSI Nonprof.Kft
BHSE

Szfvari DELFIN SE
Kébanya Sport Club
A Jov6 SC Veolia
Csongr.Poseidon UKSE
Vasas SC

Vaci Vizm( SE
Budadrsi SC

Vaci Ifjusagi SE
Misk.VSI Nonprof.Kft
Kaposvari Usz6 SE
Szegedi Usz6 Egylet
Batori Sarkany UE
MTK PD

Veszprémi Egyetem UK
Kaposvari SI
Budadrsi SC

BHSE

K8banya Sport Club
A J6v6 SC Veolia
Kaposvari Usz6 SE
MTK PD

A Jovd SC Veolia
HKLSE-Szentendre
Dunaferr - DVSI
Kaposvari SI

A J6v6 SC Veolia
Tatabanyai VSE

Egri Usz6 Klub
BHSE

Kaposvari SI
Kaposvari S

A Jovd SC Veolia
BHSE

Dunaferr - DVSI
Veszprémi Egyetem UK
HKLSE-Szentendre
Kaposvari Usz6 SE
Dunaferr - DVSI
Darnyi Tamas SC
BHSE

Dunaferr - DVSI
Csongr.Poseidon UKSE
Kaposvari Usz6 SE
Dunaferr - DVSI
Veszprémi Egyetem UK

0:48,75

0:48,80
0:48,93
0:49,17
0:51,17
0:51,67
0:52,17
0:52,30
0:53,18
0:53,99
0:54,02
0:54,11
0:54,18
0:55,53
0:55,55
0:55,93
0:56,34
0:56,41
0:56,44
0:56,77
0:56,87
0:57,01
0:57,18
0:57,18
0:57,67
0:57,80
0:57,82
0:57,93
0:58,57
0:58,65
0:58,67
0:58,90
0:59,08
0:59,29
0:59,72
0:59,83
1:00,07
1:00,10
1:00,73
1:.01,12
1:.02,11
1:02,47
1:03,21
1:03,34
1:03,46
1:03,82
1:04,24
1:04,65
1:04,72
1:04,91
1:05,54
1:05,90
1:06,78
1:07,20
1.07,31
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1.07,85
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141p
137p
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126p
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63p
62p
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62p
60p
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5. versenyszam Orszagos csucs: 0:27.51 (Flaskay Mihaly - 2002)

58. Lukacs Vince 2009 Vaci Vizm( SE

59. Varga Levente 2008 Kébanya Sport Club

60. Kiss Oliver 2008 Dunaferr - DVSI

61. Toth Milan 2007 Vasas SC

62. Ekbauer Tamas 2008 Veszprémi Egyetem UK

Kizarva
Halmos Maté 2008 Budaféka XXII. SE
Eszenyi Mor 2007 Veszprémi Egyetem UK
Sztreharszky Zsigmond 2008 BHSE
Hlatki Marcell 2008 Szfvari DELFIN SE
Marcz Patrik 2007 Kaposvari SI

1:07,87
1:08,61
1:10,24
1:13,15
1:17,08

60p
58p
54p
48p
41p

Szabalytalan rajt
Szabalytalan rajt
Szabdlytalan Uszas
Szabdlytalan Uszas
Szabdlytalan rajt

212



